第
三
视
角
投
影
未
注

日
期
   Ordering information
    1 2 10- XX - 2 10  M  GO X 3 1
PH
 1210-XX210MGOX-31
A
ndy H
uang
w
w
.goxconn.com
Specifications:
Current Rating:
0.75 Amp
Contact resistance:20m Ohm Max
Insulator resistance:1000M ohm min.
Withstanding Voltage:500V AC/Minute
Operating Temperature Range:-40°
~+105°
C
Material And Finish
Insulator:Polyester,(PBT UL94V-0)
Insulator Color:Black
Contact:Brass
Contact Plated:See Contact Plated Tab.
NO.of Rows
1.Single
2.Double
No. of PIN:
(1-100P)
 40=40P
 15=15P
Pitch:
1.08:0.8mm
2.10:1.0mm
3.27:1.27mm
4.20:2.0mm
5.25:2.54mm
H H HH H H H H
T
1
T
2
T
3
Plastic High:
10:1.0mm
15:1.5mm
16:1.6mm
17:1.7mm
20:2.0mm
25:2.54mm
Welding:

日
期
   Ordering information
    1 2 10- XX - 1 10  M  GO X 3 1
PH
 1210-XX210MGOX-31
A
ndy H
uang
w
w
.goxconn.com
Specifications:
Current Rating:
0.75 Amp
Contact resistance:20m Ohm Max
Insulator resistance:1000M ohm min.
Withstanding Voltage:500V AC/Minute
Operating Temperature Range:-40°
~+105°
C
Material And Finish
Insulator:Polyester,(PBT UL94V-0)
Insulator Color:Black
Contact:Brass
Contact Plated:See Contact Plated Tab.
NO.of Rows
1.Single
2.Double
No. of PIN:
(1-100P)
 40=40P
 15=15P
Pitch:
1.08:0.8mm
2.10:1.0mm
3.27:1.27mm
4.20:2.0mm
5.25:2.54mm
H H HH H H H H
T
1
T
2
T
3
Plastic High:
10:1.0mm
15:1.5mm
16:1.6mm
17:1.7mm
20:2.0mm
25:2.54mm
Welding: